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Valley Center Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 23

Lane 1 17 - Alley Katz   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cindy Vargas 123 69 a113 a113 a113 339 546
Grace Nilsen 127 65 124 114 113 351 546
Lindsey Vargas 135 58 156 160 136 452 626
Arnel Alcairo 158 37 150 162 182 494 605
Kayla Vargas 132 61 118 116 105 339 522

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 661 665 649 1975 1975

Handicap 61 61 61 183
Total 722 726 710 1975 2158

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 2 6 - One Spare Short   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Terry Rivera 115 76 133 122 124 379 607
Pat Rivera Sr 137 56 130 135 157 422 590
Michael Rivera 175 22 147 178 215 540 606
Pat Rivera Jr 181 17 a171 a171 a171 513 564
Mona Nunez 135 58 a125 a125 a125 375 549

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 706 731 792 2229 2229

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 706 731 792 2229 2229

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 3 1 - Head Splitters   Week 23  2/26/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Teresa Molina-Parker 116 75 108 128 131 367 592
Lonnie Parker 118 73 132 120 110 362 581
Bob Moe 117 74 115 183 112 410 632
Bernie Cabanilla 135 58 a125 a125 a125 375 549
Crystal Cabanilla 133 60 a123 a123 a123 369 549

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 603 679 601 1883 1883

Handicap 183 183 183 549
Total 786 862 784 1883 2432

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 4 14 - Dons Trading Pos   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Christian Luna 118 73 133 96 115 344 563
Adrian Ramos 154 41 151 161 152 464 587
Kyle In 180 18 181 188 214 583 637
Miguel Alcala 186 12 148 160 168 476 512
Juan Navarro Sr 185 13 228 167 169 564 603

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 841 772 818 2431 2431

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 841 772 818 2431 2431

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 5 16 - The Injured   Week 23  2/26/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Anna Eigenman 107 83 106 115 117 338 587
Aaron Eigenman 172 25 213 229 232 674 749
Max Dumpit Sr 172 25 213 157 162 532 607
Gilbert Maung 177 20 160 157 163 480 540
Robert Calica 176 21 171 158 160 489 552

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 863 816 834 2513 2513

Handicap 71 71 71 213
Total 934 887 905 2513 2726

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 6 4 - Nutrien   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Young Bae 162 34 157 158 172 487 589
Cameron Nishihakamad 201 0 189 194 154 537 537
Marissa Cortez 156 39 128 124 171 423 540
Robert Lopez 177 20 150 193 188 531 591
Danny Alvarado 187 11 195 211 217 623 656

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 819 880 902 2601 2601

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 819 880 902 2601 2601

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 7 15 - Hot Heads   Week 23  2/26/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kevin Spear 209 0 276 234 204 714 714
Chris Ortiz 159 36 176 157 166 499 607
Irene Cumiskey 143 51 111 170 113 394 547
Jeremy Carll 177 20 144 187 183 514 574
Chris Curtis 217 0 235 245 191 671 671

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 942 993 857 2792 2792

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 942 993 857 2792 2792

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 8 10 - Tucking Fen Pin   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Klyde Aipoalani 138 55 101 106 90 297 462
Pedro Lara 152 43 166 132 107 405 534
Gregg Ichikawa 175 22 185 161 170 516 582
Kris Kato 183 15 204 180 159 543 588
Joe Gomes 182 16 181 129 199 509 557

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 837 708 725 2270 2270

Handicap 67 67 67 201
Total 904 775 792 2270 2471

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 9 18 - Whatever   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lawrence Mosher 143 51 175 147 136 458 611
VACANT 135 58 v135 v135 v135 405 579
Doug Tanner 137 56 122 122 116 360 528
Steve Layman 148 46 136 131 118 385 523
Ken Walton 142 52 146 122 111 379 535

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 714 657 616 1987 1987

Handicap 152 152 152 456
Total 866 809 768 1987 2443

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 10 12 - Mikes Auto Sales   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
F. Tom Cabanilla 162 34 145 173 193 511 613
Jakob Arias 170 27 166 159 179 504 585
Angel DeLeon 132 61 a122 a122 a122 366 549
Stephanie Marcos 203 0 196 224 209 629 629
Ty Cabanilla 207 0 233 236 132 601 601

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 862 914 835 2611 2611

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 862 914 835 2611 2611

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 11 13 - Bowling Stones   Week 23  2/26/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joseph Ortiz 142 52 103 125 113 341 497
Felipe Torres 143 51 182 144 158 484 637
Lupita Delgado 149 45 a139 a139 a139 417 552
Rosie Torres 118 73 122 110 123 355 574
Jonathon Jenson 181 17 171 204 170 545 596

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 717 722 703 2142 2142

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 717 722 703 2142 2142

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 12 8 - Midstate Fire   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mercedes Jensen 117 74 120 105 97 322 544
PK Tamagni 123 69 a113 a113 a113 339 546
Heather Nevarez 152 43 121 154 162 437 566
JR Flores 165 31 142 138 179 459 552
Bryan Stewart 146 48 118 158 190 466 610

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 614 668 741 2023 2023

Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 641 695 768 2023 2104

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 13 11 - Pizza & Pints   Week 23  2/26/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
James Brownfield 158 37 167 124 129 420 531
Dominic Chaidez 190 9 180 178 188 546 573
David Chaidez 172 25 146 147 247 540 615
Rick Trevino 172 25 179 186 173 538 613
Jayden Saelve 171 26 179 147 187 513 591

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 851 782 924 2557 2557

Handicap 7 7 7 21
Total 858 789 931 2557 2578

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 14 5 - Urethane In The   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jesus Najera 177 20 185 179 146 510 570
Robert Martin 139 54 a129 a129 a129 387 549
Tommy Stockton 180 18 a170 a170 a170 510 564
Ron Hooks Sr 168 28 85 195 195 475 559
Peter Ortega 207 0 245 225 244 714 714

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 814 898 884 2596 2596

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 814 898 884 2596 2596

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 15 2 - Big E Auto Repair   Week 23  2/26/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joe Pena 157 38 153 154 219 526 640
Derek Martinez 183 15 235 205 159 599 644
Socrates Figueroa 169 27 161 138 147 446 527
Erik Caton 184 14 176 181 150 507 549
Kial Bonetti 171 26 168 186 189 543 621

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 893 864 864 2621 2621

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 893 864 864 2621 2621

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 16 7 - The Shockers   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Vacant 135 58 v135 v135 v135 405 579
Annella Michaels 105 85 128 94 69 291 546
Brian Rule 136 57 148 145 138 431 602
David Michaels 156 39 131 163 150 444 561
Joe James 174 23 146 132 201 479 548

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 688 669 693 2050 2050

Handicap 142 142 142 426
Total 830 811 835 2050 2476

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 17 3 - JROQ's BBQ   Week 23  2/26/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alyssa Venegas 94 95 92 126 98 316 601
Javier Parra 117 74 113 121 184 418 640
Ashley Rodriquez 144 50 123 167 128 418 568
Rod McCrimmon 167 29 a157 a157 a157 471 558
Jesse Rodriquez 202 0 178 193 187 558 558

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 663 764 754 2181 2181

Handicap 123 123 123 369
Total 786 887 877 2181 2550

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 18 9 - Intero Real Estate   Week 23  2/26/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Merly Cerezo 154 41 164 188 147 499 622
Steve DeLaCruz 185 13 183 184 214 581 620
Nonita Fortman 138 55 143 142 110 395 560
Paul L. Bohn 184 14 168 150 235 553 595
Gary Fortman 200 0 204 259 175 638 638

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 862 923 881 2666 2666

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 862 923 881 2666 2666

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
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